
Bal Bharati public School, Navi Mumbai
Ligt of Hotidays (from 01.04.2021to 3.1.03.2024)

School Reopens for New session on 3rd April,2023 for Classes pp to 10 & .12

On Sth Aprit 2023 for Ctass pS and on 1Oth Aprit 2023for Nursery

Independence day , Republic day and all festivals falling on sunday or in vacation are not ,orn*in the list of hotidays

Sl. No. Vacations (A) Date
1 Summer Vacation 01.05.2023 -14M.2A27
2 3anpati Break

t v.uu. tuzJ - 22.09.2023
J DiwaliBreak vt .11.2u'.23 - 19.11.2023
4 Winter BreaT- zc.'t t.zu 2J - 01 .01 .2024

Sl. No. Festival/ Holiday (B) Date Day
1 IVlahavir Jayanti u4.u4.'lu'23 Tuesday
2 Good Friday t)7.04.2023 Friday
3 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14,04.2023 Friday
4 ld ul Fitr 22.04.2023 Saturday
5 Maharashtra Day 01.05.2023 Monday
b Buddha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday
7 ld-ul-Zuha 29.06.2023 Thursday
B Muharrum 29,07.2423 Saturdayq lndependence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday

10 Parsi New Year 16.08.2023 Wednesday
11 Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday
12 Janamashtami 07.09.2023 Thursday'13 3anesh Chaturti 19.09.2023 Tuesday
14 Anant Chaturdeshi 28.09.2023 Thursday
1E, Eid- e- Milad 28.09.2023 Thursday
16 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday
17 Durga Navami 23.10,2023 Monday
1B Dushera 24.10.2023 Tuesday
19 Diwali 12.11.2023 Sunday
20 Guru Nanak Jayanti '2/.11,2023

Monday
21 -nnstmas '25.12.2023

Monday
22 New Year 41,01.2024 Monday
23 Makar Sankranti 15.41.2024 Mondayt+ Republic Day 26.U1.2024 Friday
25 h. Maharaji Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2024 Mondayto Maha Shivratri 08.03.2024 Friday
27 Holi 25.03.2024 Monday
28 Good Friday 29.03.2024 l-riday

Dates ofschool reopening during 2023-24

After Summer Vacation
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